
2026 KPMG/ATA Tax Doctoral Consortium Agenda 

Thursday, February 19   |   Nashville, TN 

PRELIMINARY AGENDA 

 
7:30 am – 8:20 am Breakfast 

8:20 am – 8:30 am 

 

Introductions and opening remarks 

Ryan Wilson – University of Iowa 

8:30 am – 9:30 am 

 

Session 1: Early Career Session 

Job Market Advice 

Jillian Adams – University of Tennessee 

Cinthia Valle Ruiz – IE University 

 
 
? 

  

Early Career Networking 

Michelle Nessa – Michigan State University 

9:30 am – 10:15 am Session 2: Effective Research 

Presentations  

Michelle Hanlon – Massachusetts Institute of Technology 

  

10:15 am – 10:35 am Break 

10:35 am – 11:50 am 

 

Session 3: Editors’ Panel 

Michelle Hanlon, JAE – Massachusetts Institute of Technology 

Dan Lynch, JATA - University of Wisconsin  

Alex Edwards, CAR - University of Toronto  

Cristi Gleason, TAR – University of Iowa 

Julia Camp, JLTR – Providence College 

 

  12:00 pm – 1:00 pm Lunch 

 
1:00 pm – 1:45 pm Session 4: Teaching Tax Courses 

Kelly Wentland – George Mason University 

1:45 pm – 2:00 pm Break 

2:00 pm – 2:45 pm Session 5: Dissertation Timeline       

Zack Fox – Bringham Young University 

2:45 pm – 3:30 pm 

 

 

3:30 pm – 3:45 pm 

 

3:45 pm – 4:30 pm 

Session 6: How to Write an Effective Review 

Alex Edwards – University of Toronto 

 

Break 

 

Session 7: Data Lessons Learned Over Time 

Stefan Richter – University of Illinois – Urbana Champaign 

 

4:30 pm – 4:40 pm 

 

Wrap-up 

 

6:00 pm 

 

Dinner Reception - BBQ 



 

Brad Lindsey - ATA President Utah State University 

 brad.lindsey@usu.edu 

Doctoral Consortium Committee  

Ryan Wilson - Chair University of Iowa 
 ryan-wilson@uiowa.edu 

Erik Beardsley - Vice-Chair, Student Logistics University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign 
 elb@illinois.edu 

Jingjing (Jing) Huang - Vice-Chair, Conference Logistics 

LoLogiLogistics 
Virginia Tech University 

 jjhuang@vt.edu  
Casey Schwab University of North Texas 

 Casey.Schwab@unt.edu 
Jon Kerr Bringham Young University 

 jon.kerr@byu.edu 
Cinthia Valle Ruiz IE  

 cinthia.valle@ie.edu 
Jennifer Glen The Ohio State University 

 glenn.349@osu.edu 
Michelle Nessa Michigan State University 

 nessa@broad.msu.edu 
Editor's Panel  

Michelle Hanlon - JAE Massachusetts Institute of Technology 

 hanlon@mit.edu 

Cristi Gleason - TAR University of Iowa 
 Cristi-gleason@uiowa.edu 

Dan Lynch - JATA University of Wisconsin 
 daniel.lynch@wisc.edu 

Alex Edwards - CAR University of Toronto 
 Alex.edwards@rotman.utoronto.ca 

J  Providence College 
    Julia Camp – JLTR     jcamp@providence.edu  

   
   

Presenters  

Jillian Adams University of Tennessee 
 jadam138@utk.edu 

Kelly Wentland George Mason University 

 kwentlan@gmu.edu 

Zack Fox Bringham Young University 
 zack.fox@byu.edu  

Stefan Richter University of Illinois – Urbana Champaign 

 sjrich@illinois.edu  
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Student Participants 

Weimian Ai Singapore Management University 

weimian.ai.2023@phdacc.smu.edu.sg 

Gordon Appiah Texas Tech University 

goappiah@ttu.edu 

Brayden Bulloch University of Wisconsin-Madison 

bbulloch@wisc.edu 

Yunyue Chen Ghent University 

yunyue.chen@ugent.be 

Becky Driver University of Oregon 

rdriver@uoregon.edu 

Jaden Evanson Arizona State University 

Jaden.evanson@asu.edu 

Christian Kindt University of Iowa 

Christian-kindt@uiowa.edu 

Yueting (Evette) Liu University of Cincinnati 

Liu6yt@mail.uc.edu 

Ben Ma University of Toronto 

bh.ma@rotman.utoronto.ca 

Ziqi (Zachery) Ma University of Cincinnati 

Maz4@mail.uc.edu 

Eashwar Nagaraj University of Florida 

enagaraj@ufl.edu 

Logan Natvig Michigan State University 

ntviglo@msu.edu 

Anh Nguyen University of Wisconsin-Madison 

Tnguyen84@wisc.edu 

Abbey Rozanski Texas A&M University 

arozanski@tamu.edu 

Anika Samiha Texas Tech University 

ansamiha@ttu.edu 

Campbell Thomasson University of Oklahoma 

Campbell.thomasson@ou.edu 

Josh Wiseman University of Iowa 

Joshua-wiseman@uiowa.edu 

Ricky Yao The University of Hong Kong 

Ricky.yao@outlook.com 

William Yoder UNC Chapel Hill 

Will_Yoder@kenan-flagler.unc.edu 

Xinyao Zhu University of Pennsylvania 

cxzhu@wharton.upenn.edu 

Andrew Zilles University of Oklahoma 

Andrew.zilles@ou.edu 
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